 WSLI UFOH High Bay Datasheet
Key Features
Efficacy: Up to 180 Lm/W
LED Chip: LUMILEDS
Beam Angle: 80°/ 90°/110°
IP/IK Rated: IP65/IK07
Controls: 1-10V Dimming/Microwave/Zigbee
LED driver: Constant Current

 WSLI UFOH High Bay Datasheet
Mounting Accessories
Ordering Information
WSLI     -      UFO        H        150        -     50
COMPANY NAME  PRODUCT  POWER  CCT SERIES
Hanging hook
Silver/Cast iron
Safety rope
Silver
Stainless steel
Bracket
Black/Iron
Reflector
Silver/Black/White
Aluminum
 WSLI UFOH High Bay Datasheet
Dimension (unit: mm)
WSLI-UFOH080  WSLI-UFOH100/KML -UFOH120
WSLI-UFOH100/KML -UFOH120  WSLI-UFOH150  WSLI-UFOH150
WSLI-UFOH200/KML -UFOH240  WSLI-UFOH200/KML -UFOH240
WSLI -UFOH050